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2026 WCUC CONFERENCE HOTEL INFORMATION

Hotel Name Star Rating
Distance From 

Convention Center
Breakfast

Nightly 

Rate (AUD)

W SYDNEY

NOVOTEL SYDNEY
DARLING SQUARE

SOFITEL SYDNEY
DARLING HARBOUR

NOVOTEL SYDNEY
DARLING HARBOUR

PARKROYAL
DARLING HARBOUR

IBIS SYDNEY
DARLING HARBOUR

1 minute walk

10 minute walk

3 minute walk

10 minute walk

 5 minute walk

9 minute walk

Add-On for

$30AUD

per person

$315

$399

$270

$360

$320

$310

5

5

4.5

3

RATING

RATING

RATING

RATING

Included

for 1

person

4.5
RATING

4.5
RATING

Included

for 1

person

Included

for 1

person

Included

for 1

person

Included

for 1

person

The hotel rates listed may fluctuate based on booking date.


