



WORLD CREDIT UNION CONFERENCE
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA
19-22 JULY 2026

2026 WCUC CONFERENCE HOTEL INFORMATION

Hotel Name	Star Rating	Distance From Convention Center	Breakfast	Nightly Rate (AUD)
 SOFITEL SYDNEY DARLING HARBOUR	 5★ RATING	1 minute walk	Add-On for \$30AUD per person	\$360
 W SYDNEY	 5★ RATING	5 minute walk	Included for 1 person	\$399
 NOVOTEL SYDNEY DARLING HARBOUR	 4.5★ RATING	10 minute walk	Included for 1 person	\$320
 PARKROYAL DARLING HARBOUR	 4.5★ RATING	10 minute walk	Included for 1 person	\$315
 NOVOTEL SYDNEY DARLING SQUARE	 4.5★ RATING	3 minute walk	Included for 1 person	\$310
 IBIS SYDNEY DARLING HARBOUR	 3★ RATING	9 minute walk	Included for 1 person	\$270

The hotel rates listed may fluctuate based on booking date.

